The DC batteries from the brand Q-Batteries are special deep cycle batteries
which are designed for intensive cyclic discharge usage. Because of the very thick
lead plates it‘s possible to achieve more cycles and longer lifetime.
Model Tech-  Volt / Ah Length Width Height Weight Terminal Packaging unit
 nology  (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg +/-3%)  (pallet)
  vented, low maintenance battery, low self discharge, approx 5% per month,  1200 cycles (50% DOD)
6DC-210 Acid 6 / 210 260 180 275 26,5 Dual Pol 44
6DC-225 Acid 6 / 225 260 180 275 28,5 Dual Pol 44
6DC-240 Acid 6 / 240 260 180 275 30,7 Dual Pol 44
6DC-245 Acid 6 / 245 244 191 296 29,4 Car pole  30
6DC-260 Acid 6 / 260 260 180 295 33,0 Dual Pol 44
6DC-360 Acid 6 /  360 305 180  365 46,5 Car pole  15
6DC-390 Acid 6 / 390 318 181 425 51,0 Dual Pol 24
8DC-170 Acid 8 / 170 260 180 275 29,0 Dual Pol 44
12DC-150 Acid 12 / 150 328 180 276 37,5 Dual Pol 44
No liability for printing errors. Errors and prior sale reserved. Illustrations similar.  Booth 07/2021
Terminal:
Application:
golf cart, vehicle lifts, u.v.m.
Specification:
Trickle charge 6.50 – 6.70 V
Operating Temperature Range Discharge: Charge: Storage:
Normal -20°C – 60°C 0°C – 50°C  -20°C – 60°C
Operating Temperature Range 20 °C ± 5 °C
Self Discharge  Valve Regulated Lead Acid (VRLA) batteries can be stored for  more than 3
months at 20°C. Please charge batteries before using.
Terminal Dual Pol
Number of cycles 1.200 cycles at 50 % D.O.D.
Deep Cycle
(DC)
M
O
T
IV
E
 P
O
W
E
R
D
E
E
P
 C
Y
C
L
E
 (
D
C
)